

**GB/INGREDIENTS:** Sugar, cocoa butter, whole **MILK** powder, fresh cream (**MILK**), icing sugar, glucose, Gin (4%), sorbitol skimmed **MILK** powder, invert sugar, (emulsifier) **SOY** lecithin, beetroot, natural flavouring, juniper oil, citric acid. For allergens, see ingredients in **BOLD**. Made in a factory that processes **tree nuts (hazelnuts, almonds), peanuts, and wheat**. White chocolate contains min. 30% cocoa butter, min. 20 % milk solids. Store in a cool, dry place.

**NUTRITION INFORMATION**  
per 100g

Energy	2168kJ/ 519kcal
Fat	28g
of which saturates	20g
Carbohydrate	49g
of which Sugar	46g
Fibre	0.4g
Protein	5.2g
Salt	0.03g

**BEST BEFORE**

1172

**BATCH NO.**  
**BEST BEFORE**

04 22

Love Cocoa Ltd, 6 - 16 Arbutus St, London. E8 4DT. U.K.

50ge



5 060561 602742